Account: 1900035689

Closed Transactions:

Ticket
343314262

343322628

343322308

343374737

343075338

343076330

343029361

343029336

343029352

342456118

342456170

341650614

341650626

341045133

341045140

340808383

340808411

338428522

339920278

339920377

338428492

Open Time
2020.04.17 17:49:43

2020.04.17 17:59:02

2020.04.17 17:58:22

2020.04.17 20:28:41

2020.04.17 10:47:07

2020.04.17 10:48:56

2020.04.17 09:36:42

2020.04.17 09:36:33

2020.04.17 09:36:39

2020.04.16 12:08:46

2020.04.16 12:08:56

2020.04.15 09:03:40

2020.04.15 09:03:44

2020.04.14 08:46:30

2020.04.14 08:46:35

2020.04.13 19:28:32

2020.04.13 19:28:40

2020.04.07 10:36:17

2020.04.09 17:58:37

2020.04.09 17:58:43

2020.04.07 10:36:13

Type

buy

sell

sell

buy

sell

buy

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

sell

Size
0.10

0.10

0.10

0.10

1.00

0.10

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

True ECN Trading Ltd

Item

xauusd

eurusd

gbpusd

usdcad

dxy_moO

audusd

wti_kO

wti_kO

wti_kO

wti_kO

wti_kO

wti_k0

wti_kO

wti_kO

wti_kO

wti_kO

wti_kO

wti_kO

wti_KkO

wti_kO

wti_kO

Name: Calvin Peters

Price
1686.58

1.08887

1.25030

1.40241

100.244

0.63199

19.43

19.44

19.43

20.35

20.34

20.48

20.48

22.58

22.58

23.34

23.35

27.09

27.00

27.03

27.09

S/L
0.00

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.000

0.00000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

T/P
0.00

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.000

0.00000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Currency: USD

Close Time
2020.04.20 07:52:27

2020.04.20 07:51:58

2020.04.20 07:52:14

2020.04.20 07:52:36

2020.04.20 07:53:02

2020.04.20 07:51:38

2020.04.20 01:00:05

2020.04.20 01:00:04

2020.04.20 01:00:03

2020.04.20 01:00:05

2020.04.20 01:00:02

2020.04.20 01:00:04

2020.04.20 01:00:02

2020.04.20 01:00:05

2020.04.20 01:00:02

2020.04.20 01:00:03

2020.04.20 01:00:01

2020.04.20 01:00:01

2020.04.20 01:00:04

2020.04.20 01:00:01

2020.04.20 01:00:03

Leverage: 1:200 2020 April 20,05:01

Price Commission Taxes Swap Profit
1681.93 0.00 0.00 -0.87 -46.50
247906652 FRM FOREXTRADE1
1.08721 0.00 0.00 -0.01 16.60
247908287 FRM FOREXTRADE1
1.24804 0.00 0.00 -0.24 22.60
247908192 FRM FOREXTRADE1
1.40651 0.00 0.00 -0.13 29.15
247923450 FRM FOREXTRADE1
99.930 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.40
247849357 FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.63578 0.00 0.00 -0.22 37.90
247849623 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 165.00
247839983 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 168.00
247839973 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.00
247839977 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 260.00
247718020 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 264.00
247718037 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 273.00
247558852 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 278.00
247558857 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 482.00
247422678 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 488.00
247422682 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 560.00
247369206 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 565.00
247369224 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 924.00
246867555 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 924.00
247179421 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 933.00
247179458 FRM FOREXTRADE1
17.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 937.00
246867542 FRM FOREXTRADE1
000 0.00 -147 g,/
Closed P/L: 7 480.68



	Local Disk
	Statement: 10797750 - irwin robert




